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BREAST SURGERY

AUDIOLOGY

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Dmitriy Kim, MD

Dmitriy Kim, MD

Catrina Gordon, MSW

Karina Aries Nunez, AUD

718-869-7690

718-318-3434

347-619-5950

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group
495 Beach 20th St, Far Rockaway, NY 11691

CARDIOLOGY

Raul Mendoza, MD

Dheeraj Khurana, MD

Raul Mendoza, MD

Dheeraj Khurana, MD

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691



COLORECTAL

DERMATOLOGY

Delcasse Joseph, MD

Rachel Gordon, MD

Delcasse Joseph, MD

Rachel Gordon, MD

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

 718-869-7690

 718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

Suzanne Sirota-Rozenberg, DO

Suzanne Sirota-Rozenberg, DO

Shoni Rozenberg, DO

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
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ENT

ENDOCRINOLOGY

FAMILY MEDICINE
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Sheldon Genack, MD

Sheldon Markowitz, MD

 Andrew Maran, MD

Andrew Maran, MD

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

 718-318-3434

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

Victoria Fillipi-Backus, NP

Yating Lee, DO

Vladislav Chernyshenko, DO 718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694



GI / COLONOSCOPY
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GENERAL SURGERY

Dmitriy Kim, DO

Delcasse Joseph, MD

Rachel Gordon, MD

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

Dmitry Kim, DO

Delcasse Joseph, MD

Rachel Gordon, MD

Sheldon Genack, MD

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

Yitzhak Twersky, MD

Yitzhak Twersky, MD

Marc Fenster, MD

Jay Fenster, MD

Rachel Gordon, MD

718-869-7690

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694



GYNECOLOGY / ONCOLOGY

HEMATOLOGY / ONCOLOGY

Ghadir Salame, MD

Mark Ashamalla, MD
Radiation Oncology

Marc Warshawsky, MD

718-869-7500

718-869-7949

718-869-7949

The Margaret O. Carpenter Women’s Health Center
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 3rd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

EHS Cancer Center
275 Rockaway Turnpike, Lawrence, NY 11559

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Susana Bundoc, MD

Mohammad Anwar, MD

Karina Appel, MD

Shahrzad Anita Akhavan, 
MD

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

St. John’s Medical Group
495 Beach 20th St, Far Rockaway, NY 11691

Saira Shahab, MD

Rita Jammal, MD

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
     19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691



MATERNAL FETAL MEDICINE

LACTATION CONSULTATION

 MEDICATION MANAGEMENT & DIABETES EDUCATION

NEPHROLOGY

Caroline Pessel, MD

Debra Steger-Cohen, RN 
(Lactation Consultant)

Montunrayo Fadugba, PharmD

Rajbir Chopra, MD

718-869-7500

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

The Margaret O. Carpenter Women’s Health Center
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 3rd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
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NEUROLOGY

Aviva Lubin, MD

Ebenezer Essuman, MD

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY 11691
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NUTRITION

Melissa Bistricer, MS, RDN, CDN

Wilda Souffrant, MS, RDN, CDN

718-318-3434

347-619-5950

St. John’s Medical Group
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group
495 Beach 20th St, Far Rockaway, NY 11691



Daniel Martingano, DO

Angela Oduro, DO

Mark Rebolos, MD

Rami Noumi, MD

Jedidah Nuamah, DO

Cristina Artiles, MD

Stacey Foye, NP

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

OBSTETRICS / GYNECOLOGY

Cristina Artiles, MD

Stacey Foye, NP

Daniel Martingano, DO

Mark Rebolos, MD

Jedidah Nuamah, DO

Rami Noumi, MD

718-869-7500

718-869-7500

718-869-7500

718-869-7500

718-869-7500

718-869-7500

The Margaret O. Carpenter Women’s Health Center
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 3rd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694
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ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

Anthony Horvath, MD

Paul Kubiak, MD

Anthony Horvath, MD

Paul Kubiak, MD

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

PEDIATRICS

Cynthia Criss, DO

Perel Bursky-Tammam, MD

Lesly Michel, MD (Endocrinology)

Arthur Deluca, MD (Pulmonology)

Rami Grossman, MD (Neurology)

Penelope Hsu, MD

Allan Steinberg, MD (Neonatology)

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

St. John’s Medical Group
495 Beach 20th St, Far Rockaway, NY 11691
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PHYSICAL MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION

Hana Ilan, MD

Edbert Morales, MD

Rahul Koya, DO 718-869-7774

718-869-7774

718-869-7774

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

PLASTIC SURGERY

Michael J. Stein, MD

Michael J. Stein, MD

718-869-7500

718-869-7690

The Margaret O. Carpenter Women’s Health Center
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 3rd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

PODIATRY

Joseph Tarantino, DPM

Thuy-Trang Pham, DPM

Ramy Elattal, DPM

Ramy Elattal, DPM 718-869-7690

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
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PRIMARY CARE

Arthur DeLuca, MD  
(Pediatric Pulmonology)

Cynthia Criss, DO  
(Pediatrics)

Lesly Michel, MD  
(Pediatric Endocrinology)

Mohammad Anwar, MD 
(Internal Medicine)

Karina Appel, MD
(Internal Medicine)

Penelope Hsu, MD  
(Pediatrics)

Susana Bundoc, MD  
(Internal Medicine)

Shahrzad Anita Akhavan, MD 
(Internal Medicine)

Perel Bursky-Tammam, MD 
(Pediatrics)

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

347-619-5950

St. John’s Medical Group
495 Beach 20th Street, Far Rockaway, NY 11691
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PULMONOLOGY

Nathan Rothman, MD

Shimshon Wiesel, DO

Tessy Peter, MD 718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

RHEUMATOLOGY

Jordan Brodsky, MD

Tobin Abraham, MD

Asaf Klein, MD

Benjamin Levine, MD

Rana Mongroo, MD

Lauren Tesoriero, DO

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

PRIMARY CARE (CONT’D)

Victoria Fillipi-Backus, NP 
(Family Medicine)

Vladislav Chernyshenko, DO 
(Family Medicine)

Yating Lee, MD  
(Family Medicine)

Monica Newborn-Murphy, 
NP

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

718-318-3434

St. John’s Medical Group
105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd., 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694



UROLOGY

Natan Davoudazadeh, MD

Michael Rotman, MD

Sheldon Pike, MD 
(Urogynocologist)

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

718-869-7500

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

THORACIC SURGERY

Ali Safavi, MD  718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 3rd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694
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VASCULAR SURGERY

Patrick DePippo, MD

Patrick DePippo, MD

Suresh Nahata, MD

718-318-3434

718-869-7690

718-869-7690

St. John’s Medical Group
 105-38 Rockaway Beach Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockaway Park, NY 11694

St. John’s Medical Group Specialty Practice
19-09 Plainview Avenue, 2nd Floor, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691

WOUND CARE

Thomas Lubeski, DO

Thuy-Trang Pham, DPM (Podiatry)

Joseph Tarantino, DPM (Podiatry)

Patrick DePippo, MD (Vascular 
Surgery)

Ramy Elattal, DPM (Podiatry)

718-869-8306

718-869-8306

718-869-8306

718-869-8306

718-869-8306

Wound Care Center
327 Beach 19th Street, 5th Floor, Far Rockaway, NY 11691  
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Abraham, Tobin, MD - 14
Akhavan, Shahrzad Anita, MD - 7, 13
Anwar, Mohammad, MD - 7, 13
Appel, Karina, MD - 7, 13 
Artiles, Cristina, MD - 10
Ashamalla, Mark, MD - 7
Bistricer, Melissa, MS, RDN, CDN - 9
Brodsky, Jordan, MD - 14
Bundoc, Susana, MD - 7, 13
Bursky-Tammam, Perel MD - 11, 13
Chernyshenko, Vladislav, DO - 5, 14
Chopra, Rajbir, MD - 8
Criss, Cynthia, DO - 11, 13
Davoudazadeh, Natan, MD - 15
Deluca, Arthur, MD - 11, 13
DePippo, Patrick, MD - 16
Elattal, Ramy, DPM - 13, 16
Essuman, Ebenezer, MD - 9
Fadugba, Montunrayo, PharmD - 8
Fenster, Jay, MD- 6
Fenster, Marc, MD - 6
Fillipi-Backus, Victoria, NP - 5, 14
Foye, Stacey, NP - 10
Genack, Sheldon, MD - 5, 6
Gordon, Catrina, MSW - 3
Gordon, Rachel, MD - 4, 6
Grossman, Rami, MD - 11
Horvath, Anthony, MD - 11
Hsu, Penelope, MD - 11, 13
Ilan, Hana, MD - 12
Jammal, Rita, MD - 7 
Joseph, Delcasse,  MD - 4, 6
Khurana, Dheeraj, MD - 3
Kim, Dmitriy, MD - 3, 6
Klein, Asaf, MD - 14
Koya, Rahul, DO - 12
Kubiak, Paul, MD - 11
Lee, Yating, DO - 5, 14
Levine, Benjamin, MD - 14
Lubeski, Thomas, DO - 16
Lubin, Aviva, MD - 9

PHYSICIAN INDEX
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Maran, Andrew, MD - 5
Markowitz, Sheldon, MD - 5
Martingano, Daniel, DO - 10
Mendoza, Raul, MD - 3
Michel, Lesly, MD - 11, 13
Mongroo, Rana, MD - 14
Morales, Edbert, MD - 12 
Nahata, Suresh, MD - 16
Newborn-Murphy, Monica, NP- 14
Noumi, Rami, MD - 10
Nuamah, Jedidah, DO - 10
Oduro, Angela, DO - 10
Nunez, Karina Aries, AUD - 3
Pessel, Caroline, MD - 8
Peter, Tessy, MD - 14
Pham, Thuy-Trang, DPM - 13, 16
Pike, Sheldon, MD - 15
Rebolos, Mark, MD - 10
Rothman, Nathan, MD - 14
Rotman, Michael, MD - 15
Rozenberg, Shoni, DO - 4
Safavi, Ali, MD - 15
Salame, Ghadir, MD - 7
Shahab, Saira, MD - 7
Sirota-Rozenberg, Suzanne, DO - 4
Steger-Cohen, Debra, RN - 8
Stein, Michael J., MD - 12
Steinberg, Allan, MD - 11
Souffrant, Wilda, MS, RDN, CDN - 9
Tarantino, Joseph, DPM - 13, 16
Tesoriero, Lauren, DO - 14
Twersky, Yitzhak, MD - 6
Warshawsky, Marc, MD - 7
Wiesel, Shimshon, DO - 14
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